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Krishna Complex, Bhootnath Mandir Rd, Sector 5, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh,
India

The menu of Jumboking Indian Burger from Lucknow includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about X278. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Jumboking Indian Burger in Lucknow
prepares with original Indian spices fine menus, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly, and you have
the opportunity to try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans
and potatoes, here they also South American cook, A choice of variable drinks is also extensively popular
among the visitors.
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Jumboking Indian Burger Menu

Side dishes
FRIES LARGE
Family Meals
MEAL FOR 3

Big Chicken

BIG CRUNCH BURGER

Toaded Tries

FRIES W CHEESE SAUCE

Groups

MEAL FOR 4

Burger

CRISPY VEG BURGER

JH Classic Burgers

CLASSIC MUMBAI BURGER

X105

X649

X149

X149

X799

X149

X74

CORN SPINACH BURGER
MAC CHEESE BURGER

$% Meal

ZESTY PANEER BURGER FRIES
COKE 250ML

CLASSIC CHEESE BURST BURGER
FRIES 250ML COKE

Recommended

PERI PERI FRIES WITH CHEESE
SAUCE

MUMBAI BURGER FRIES COKE
(250ML)

CORN SPINACH BURGER FRIES
COKE (250ML)

CRISPY VEG BURGER FRIES COKE
(250ML)

BIG CRUNCH FRIES COKE (250ML)

MAC CHEESE BURGER FRIES
LARGE COKE (250ML)

X149

X149

X359

X359

X149

X249

X299

X299

X299

X339
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Jumboking Indian Burger
Krishna Complex, Bhootnath Opening Hours:
Mandir Rd, Sector 5, Indira

Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh,
India
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