



Jumboking Indian Burger Menu

https://menulist.menu

Krishna Complex, Bhootnath Mandir Rd, Sector 5, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, India

The menu of Jumboking Indian Burger from Lucknow includes 17 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the card** cost about ₹278. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Jumboking Indian Burger in Lucknow prepares with original Indian spices fine menus, accompanied by sides like *rice or naan*, freshly, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes, here they also <u>South American</u> cook, A choice of variable **drinks** is also extensively popular among the visitors.

Jumboking Indian Burger Menu



Side dishes		Sandwiches	
FRIES LARGE	₹105	CORN SPINACH BURGER	₹149
Family Meals		MAC CHEESE BURGER	₹149
MEAL FOR 3	₹649	JK Meal	
Big Chicken		ZESTY PANEER BURGER FRIES COKE 250ML	₹359
BIG CRUNCH BURGER	₹149	CLASSIC CHEESE BURST BURGER FRIES 250ML COKE	₹359
Loaded Fries		Recommended	
FRIES W CHEESE SAUCE	₹149	PERI PERI FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE	₹149
Groups		MUMBAI BURGER FRIES COKE (250ML)	₹249
MEAL FOR 4	₹799	CORN SPINACH BURGER FRIES COKE (250ML)	₹299
Burger	7	CRISPY VEG BURGER FRIES COKE (250ML)	₹299
CRISPY VEG BURGER	₹149	BIG CRUNCH FRIES COKE (250ML)	₹299
JK Classic Burgers		MAC CHEESE BURGER FRIES LARGE COKE (250ML)	₹339
CLASSIC MUMBAI BURGER	₹74		

Jumboking Indian Burger Menu



Jumboking Indian Burger

Krishna Complex, Bhootnath Mandir Rd, Sector 5, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, India **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu